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1920 SQ.M GIA

TOTAL 125 CUSTOMER PARKING SPACES:
(118 cars, 5 vans, 2 car & trailer)

FFL 33.03
FFL 33.03

32.70

32.30

33.03
33.03

32.20

33.00

32.51

32.80

32.50

RETAIL
UNIT 1

RETAIL
UNIT 2
GROUND FLOOR 1965 SQ.M GIA

EXTERNAL SALES AREA
465 sq.m GIA
5,000 sq.ft

trolley bay

78 CAR PARKING SPACES

33.03

32.97trolley bay

sliding gates

32.41
32.59

32.75

32.86

33.01

car and trailer

van

32.28

1ST. FLOOR 557 SQ.M GIA

FFL 33.03

E.D.S.
440 sq.ft

33.03

32.53

FFL 33.03

32.30

32.80

32.30

32.80

33.03

33.03

van

van

van

van
trolley bay

trolley bay

car and trailer

FFL 33.03

canopy over

canopy over

32.86

33.03

SITE LAYOUT AS PROPOSED

cycle hoops

existing fencing and gates
to be replaced with new
security fencing and
electronically controlled
gates
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